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1 428 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA D|5.60015.066 (1) 6.100 14.666 (3) 5.800 13.400 (8)| 6.100 14.200 (2)| 57.332 Q
E|9.466 8.566 7.600 8.100
2 592 JONES Shilese USA D|5.00014.200 (12)| 6.300 14.566 (5)| 5.200 13.200 (10)[ 5.70013.800 (6)| 55.766 Q
E|9.200 8.266 8.000 8.100
3 590 CAREY Jade USA D]| 560014600 (2)| 5.40013.333 (32)[ 5.400 13.133 (11)| 6.100 14.066 (5)| 55 132 Q
E|9.000 7.933 7.733 7.966
4 515 MAGGIO Martina ITA D]460014.200 (11)| 5.900 14.200 (12)[ 5.600 12.900 (19)[ 5.700 13.500 (12)| 54.800 Q
E|9.600 8.300 7.300 8.100 -0.3
5 483 GADIROVA Jessica GBR D|5.00014.400 (6)| 5.600 13.166 (40)| 5.400 12.933 (18)[ 5.900 14.100 (3)| 54.599 Q
E|9.400 7.566 7.533 8.300 -0.1
6 444 OU Yushan CHN D] 4.200 13.000 (57)| 5.800 14.166 (13)| 6.200 13.900 (1)[ 5.400 13.400 (15)| 54.466 Q
E| 8.800 8.366 7.700 8.000
7 513 D'AMATO Alice ITA D]5.00014.233 (10)| 6.300 14.400 (9)( 5.300 12.133 (45)( 5.400 13.600 (9)| 54.366 Q
E|9.233 8.100 6.833 8.200
8 520 MIYATA Shoko JPN D| 5.000 14.300 (8)| 5.600 12.566 (65)| 5.800 13.700 (3)| 5.500 13.600 (10) 54.166 Q
E|9.300 6.966 7.900 8.100
9 546 VISSER Naomi NED D] 4.20013.366 (37)| 6.000 14.400 (7)[ 5.000 12.733 (24)| 5.600 13.666 (7)| 54 165 Q
E|9.166 8.400 7.733 8.066
10 432 SARAIVA Flavia BRA D] 5.00013.833 (18)| 5.100 13.200 (37)[ 5.700 12.900 (20)| 5.800 14.200 (1)| 54 133 Q
E|8.833 8.100 7.200 8.400
11 434 BLACK Elsabeth CAN D|4.80013.666 (26)( 5.700 13.933 (20)| 5.500 13.266 ~(9)| 5.000 13.266 (20)| 54.131 Q
E|8.866 8.233 7.766 8.266
12 591 CHILES Jordan USA D|5.00014.466 (3)[5.900 14.066 (18)[ 5.200 11.366 (83)| 5.800 14.100 (4)| 53.998
E|9.466 8.166 6.166 8.300
13 475 de JESUS dos SANT. FRA D|500013.666 (27)[6.30014.400 (9)[ 5500 12.533 (33)[ 5.200 13.266 (21)| 53.865 Q
E|8766 -0.1 8.100 7.033 8.166  -0.1
14 484 KINSELLA Alice GBR D| 5.000 14.266  (9)| 6.000 14.166 (15)| 5.800 13.066 (12)| 5.400 12.300 (73) 53.798 Q
E|9.266 8.166 7.366 -0.1 7.200 -0.3
15 480 ACHAMPONG Ondine GBR D|5.00014.466 (3)[ 5.80012.833 (51)[ 5.700 12.966 (15)| 5.300 13.333 (16)| 53 598
E|9.466 7.033 7.266 8.033
16 410 GODWIN Georgia AUS D|4.80013.600 (32)| 5.600 13.333 (33)| 5.600 13.000 (14)( 5.600 12.933 (35)| 52 866 Q
E| 8.800 7.733 7.400 7633 -0.3
17 445 TANG Xijing CHN D|4.200 13.000 (57)( 6.100 14.333 (11)| 5.700 12.466 (38)| 5.300 13.066 (30)| 52.865 Q
E| 8.800 8.233 6.766 8.066 -0.3
18 478 HEDUIT Carolann FRA D] 5.00014.033 (13)| 5.800 13.466 (26)( 5.600 12.033 (51)( 5.300 13.166 (26)| 52 698 Q
E|9.033 7.666 6.433 7.866
19 523 YAMADA Chiharu JPN D|4.20013.233 (43)[ 5.700 13.666 (23)| 5.300 12.466 (36)| 5.300 13.100 (28)| 52 465 Q
E|9.033 7.966 7.166 7.800
20 426 VAELEN Lisa BEL D| 5.400 13.966 (15)| 5.500 12.566 (63)| 5.200 12.700 (26)| 5.200 13.200 (23) 52.432 Q
E|8666 -0.1 7.066 7.500 8.100 -0.1
21 547 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED D] 4.20013.200 (45)| 5.200 13.400 (28)( 4.800 12.533 (30)| 5.100 13.200 (24)| 52 333 Q
E|9.000 8.200 7.733 8.100
22 477 FRIESS Aline FRA D|5.40013.666 (29)5.30013.233 (34)[ 5.100 12.266 (43)| 5.300 13.100 (28)| 52 265
E|8366 -0.1 7.933 7.166 7.800
23 559 BARBOSU Ana ROU D| 4200 13.000 (57)| 5.900 13.433 (27)| 5.700 12.500 (34)[ 5.600 13.300 (19)| 52233 Q
E| 8.800 7.533 6.800 7.700
24 464 CASABUENA Laura ESP D]|4.20013.200 (45)| 4.900 12.666 (60)[ 5.700 12.966 (15)| 5.100 13.200 (24)| 52 032 Q
E|9.000 7.766 7.266 8.100
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25 529 LEE Yunseo KOR D] 4200 12.800 (75)( 6.100 13.200 (38)[ 5.200 12.733 (25)| 5.200 13.100 (27)| 51 833 Q
E| 8.600 7.100 7.533 7.900

26 514 ESPOSITO Manila ITA D| 4.200 13.566 (33) 5.700 13.966 (19)| 4.700 10.800(107)| 5.400 13.466 (14)| 51.798
E|9.366 8.266 6.100 8.066

27 543 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED D] 5.00013.800 (20)[ 5.500 13.833 (21)[ 5.300 11.666 (68)| 5.200 12.466 (66)| 51.765
E| 8.800 8.333 6.366 7.266

28 409 BROWN Romi AUS D|4.20013.166 (48)| 5.300 13.566 (24)| 4.700 12.266 (42)( 5.000 12.733 (47)| 51.731 Q
E|8.966 8.266 7.566 7.733

29 471 KUUSIKKO Maisa FIN D 4.600 13.233 (44)| 5.600 12.866 (49)| 4.800 12.066 (49) 5.200 13.066 (32)| 51 231 Q
E|8733 -01 7.266 7.266 7.866

30 422 BRASSART Maellyse BEL D] 4.20013.300 (40)[ 5.500 12.666 (62)[ 5.10011.833 (59)( 5.000 12.900 (37)| 50.699 R1
E| 9.100 7.166 6.733 7.900

31 490 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER D] 4.200 13.400 (35)| 5.100 12.700 (59)| 4.400 11.933 (54)| 4.700 12.600 (56)| 50.633 R2
E|9.200 7.600 7.533 7.900

32 535 ESCALERA Natalia MEX D 4.600 12.966 (66) 5.700 12.966 (45)| 5.200 11.600 (71)| 5.100 12.833 (42)| 50.365 R3|
E|8466 -0.1 7.266 6.400 7.733

33 486 KOENIG Anna Lena GER D] 4.40013.000 (64)[ 4.300 12.066 (80)[ 4.600 11.933 (55)| 5.000 13.000 (33)| 49 999 R4
E| 8.600 7.766 7.333 8.000

34 431 PEDRO Carolyne BRA D] 4.20012.933 (67) 5.200 12.800 (56)[ 5.000 11.400 (81) 5.100 12.833 (42)| 49 066
E|8.733 7.600 6.400 7.733

35 457 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN D| 5.000 13.733 (22)| 4.300 12.066 (80)| 4.500 11.500 (79) 4.800 12.600 (58)| 49.899
E|8.733 7.766 7.000 7.800

36 565 HRIBAR Lucija SLO D] 4.20013.000 (57)| 5.000 13.033 (43)| 4.700 11.766 (61)[ 4.400 12.100 (91)| 49.899
E| 8.800 8.033 7.066 7.700

37 470 HAUTALA Ada FIN D|4.20012.733 (83)|4.90012.500 (67)[ 5.000 11.566 (74)| 5.000 12.900 (37)| 49.699
E|8.533 7.600 6.566 7.900

38 500 MAYER Greta HUN D] 4.400 13.200 (47)| 4.200 10.800(119)| 5.400 12.766 (23)[ 5.000 12.833 (40)| 49.599
E| 8.800 6.600 7.466 -0.1 7.833

39 539 SANDOVAL Ahtziri MEX D] 5.20013.633 (31)[ 5.500 13.400 (29)[ 4.900 10.500(118)( 4.300 12.033 (94)| 49 566
E|8.533 -0.1 7.900 5.600 7.733

40 427 VERKEST Jutta BEL DJ4.20012.833 (72)| 4.700 12.866 (46)[ 5.200 11.333 (85)| 4.800 12.533 (63)| 49 565
E|8.633 8.166 6.133 7.733

41 511 RAZ Lihie ISR D] 5.00013.700 (25)| 4.700 10.266 (131)[ 5.300 12.633 (27)| 5.000 12.833 (40)| 49.432
E|8.700 5.566 7.333 7.833

42 572 WESTLUND Nathalie SWE D] 4.200 12.566 (97)| 5.300 12.466 (70)| 4.700 12.600 (28)( 4.400 11.800(108)| 49 432
E| 8.366 7.166 7.900 7.400

43 407 SAUCEDO Rocio ARG D|4.20012.800 (75) 4.300 12.133 (78) 5.000 11.833 (58)| 4.900 12.633 (52)| 49.399
E| 8.600 7.833 6.833 7.733

44 414 KICKINGER Selina AUT D| 4.200 12.700 (85)| 4.900 12.500 (67) 4.600 11.933 (55) 4.400 12.233 (79)| 49.366
E| 8.500 7.600 7.333 7.833

45 453 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE D] 4.60012.900 (69)[ 4.900 12.666 (60)[ 5.30011.100 (95)| 4.900 12.600 (57)| 49 266
E| 8.300 7.766 5.800 7.800 -0.1

46 415 MADER Jasmin AUT D|4.20012.800 (75) 4.600 12.333 (72)| 4.600 11.233 (88)| 4.700 12.900 (36)| 49.266
E| 8.600 7.733 6.633 8.200

47 562 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA D| 4.200 12.600 (95)| 5.300 13.100 (41)| 4.900 11.300 (86) 4.600 12.200 (83)| 49.200
E| 8.400 7.800 6.400 7.600

48 473 TANSKANEN Kaia FIN D|4.40013.000 (64)| 4.80012.500 (66)| 4.700 10.700(111)| 5.000 12.800 (45)| 49 000
E| 8.600 7.700 6.000 7.800
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49 571 PAULSSON Tonya SWE D] 4.200 13.066 (52)[ 4.800 12.866 (47)| 4.600 10.466 (120)( 4.600 12.600 (55)| 48.998
E|8.866 8.066 5.866 8.000
50 579 TING Hua-Tien TPE D|4.200 12.300(114)| 4.500 11.300 (102)| 5.400 13.000 (13)| 4.700 12.266 (76)| 48.866
E|8400 -03 7.100 -0.3 7.600 7.566
51 526 EOM Dohyun KOR D] 4.20012.600 (95)| 5.500 13.066 (42)[ 5.400 10.500(119)| 5.000 12.633 (53) 48.799
E| 8.400 7.566 5.100 7.633
52 462 SHARAF Zeina EGY D] 4.20012.766 (80)| 4.700 12.000 (87)[ 5.500 12.033 (50)| 4.400 12.000 (99)| 48.799
E| 8.566 7.300 6.533 7.600
53 502 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN D| 4.200 12.733 (83)| 4.500 11.633 (95)| 5.100 12.133 (44) 4.900 12.266 (78)| 48.765
E| 8533 7.133 7.033 7.366
54 465 FERNANDEZ Emma ESP D] 4.200 12.433(105)[ 5.000 12.500 (69)[ 5.100 11.033 (99)| 5.000 12.600 (59) 48 566
E|8.233 7.500 6.033 -0.1 7.700  -0.1
55 552 TRONRUD Maria NOR D| 4.200 12.700 (85)| 4.100 12.100 (79)[ 4.900 11.833 (57)| 4.200 11.700(114)| 48.333
E| 8.500 8.000 6.933 7.500
56 566 TRTNIK Zala SLO D|4.20012.833 (72)| 4.400 12.266 (73)| 4.800 11.700 (64)| 4.100 11.500(124)| 48.299
E|8.633 7.866 6.900 7.400
57 497 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN D] 4.60013.100 (51)[ 5.100 12.233 (76)[ 4.700 11.366 (82)| 4.100 11.533(123)| 48 232
E| 8.500 7.133 6.666 7.433
58 560 PREDA Andreea ROU D| 4.200 12.800 (75)| 4.900 10.666 (123)[ 4.900 11.966 (52)| 4.800 12.666 (50)| 48.098
E| 8.600 5.766 7.066 7.866
59 578 MAI LIU Hsiang Han TPE D| 3.800 12.266 (115)| 4.300 11.733 (92) 5.200 11.766 (62) 5.000 12.166 (86)| 47.931
E| 8.466 7.433 6.566 7.266 -0.1
60 459 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY D] 4.20012.333(110)[ 4.800 12.800 (52)[ 4.800 11.000(100)| 4.400 11.766 (109)| 47.899
E|8433 -03 8.000 6.200 7.466  -0.1
61 561 DARIES Naveen RSA D] 4.20012.666 (90)| 5.100 12.366 (71)[ 4.800 10.566 (114)| 4.800 12.300 (72)| 47.898
E|8.466 7.266 5.766 7.700 -0.2
62 585 KASIANENKO Yuliia UKR D| 4.200 12.700 (85)| 5.000 11.000 (109)| 5.500 11.833 (60) 5.200 12.333 (70)| 47.866
E| 8.500 6.000 6.333 7233 -01
63 506 HILTON Halle JRL D|4.20013.100 (49)| 4.300 10.366 (129)| 5.200 12.366 (39)| 5.000 12.000(100)| 47 832
E| 8.900 6.066 7.166 7.000
64 416 MOERZ Charlize AUT D] 4.40012.500(101)| 4.100 10.866 (114)| 4.600 11.533 (77)| 5.200 12.833 (44)| 47.732
E|8.100 6.766 6.933 7.633
65 503 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA D 4.200 13.066 (52) 4.000 12.033 (83)| 4.400 9.833(134)| 4.800 12.766 (46)| 47 698
E|8.866 8.033 5.433 7.966
66 583 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR D] 4.200 12.433(104)| 4.500 11.600 (98)| 4.800 11.666 (67)[ 4.600 11.966(101)| 47.665
E|8333 -0.1 7.100 6.866 7.366
67 568 WILDI Anina sul D] 4.00012.433(103)[ 4.400 12.000 (86)| 4.900 10.700 (112)[ 4.600 12.466 (65)| 47.599
E|8.433 7.600 5.800 7.866
68 532 MORDENTI Celeste LUX D| 4.200 12.100 (122)| 4.200 12.000 (85) 4.700 11.200 (90)| 4.800 12.266 (77)| 47 566
E|7.900 7.800 6.500 7.466
69 406 MESROPIAN Meline ARG D|4.20012.633 (94)| 5.000 11.766 (91)| 4.400 10.966 (101)| 4.300 12.133 (87)| 47.498
E|8.433 6.766 6.566 7.833
70 551 TOESSEBRO Juliane NOR D 4.200 12.433(105)| 3.800 11.366 (101)[ 4.500 11.333 (84)| 4.500 12.300 (71)| 47.432
E|8.233 7.566 6.833 7.800
71 582 KAYISOGLU Sevgi TUR D|3.600 11.866(130)| 4.800 11.633 (96)| 5.100 11.700 (65)| 4.600 12.200 (81) 47.399
E|8.266 6.833 6.600 7.700 -0.1
72 587 OSIPOVA Valeriia UKR D] 4.200 13.066 (52)[ 4.800 10.600(125)[ 4.700 11.566 (72)| 4.700 12.166 (85)| 47.398
E| 8.866 5.800 6.866 7.466
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73 507 SLEVIN Emma IRL D[ 420012833 (71)| 4.900 11.733 (93)[ 5.000 11.533 (78)| 4.600 11.200(130)| 47.299
E|{8733 -0.1 6.833 6.533 6.900 -0.3
74 469 RAYA Paula ESP D|4.20012.766 (80)| 4.900 10.566 (127)| 4.600 11.033 (98)[ 4.800 12.566 (60)| 46.931
E| 8.566 5.666 6.433 7.766
75 510 NETZER Ofir ISR D|4.40013.100 (50)| 4.800 12.166 (77)| 4.200 9.200(141)| 4.900 12.400 (67)| 46.866
E|8.700 7.366 5.000 7.600 -0.1
76 458 PEREA Alais EcU DJ4.20012.666 (90)| 4.100 10.900 (112)[ 4.200 11.400 (80)| 4.300 11.800(107)| 46.766
E|8.466 6.800 7.200 7.500
77 524 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ D 3.400 11.766 (134)| 4.200 11.600 (97)| 4.900 11.066 (97)| 4.500 12.333 (69)| 46.765
E|8.366 7.400 6.166 7.833
78 421 KELLY Olivia BAR D] 4.20013.066 (52)( 4.200 10.033(134)[ 4.900 11.133 (93)[ 4.900 12.500 (64)| 46.732
E|8.866 5.833 6.233 7.600
79 557 PARENTE Mariana POR D] 3.600 12.233(116)| 4.500 11.600 (98)[ 4.800 10.966 (105)[ 4.300 11.566 (122)| 46.365
E|8.633 7.100 6.166 7.366 -0.1
80 569 ERIKSSON Alva SWE D 3.200 11.766 (133)| 4.700 12.033 (84)| 4.600 10.300 (124)| 4.600 12.200 (81)| 46.299
E| 8.566 7.333 5.700 7.700 -0.1
81 508 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL D] 3.80012.066 (126)| 4.200 11.033(108)| 4.700 11.600 (69)[ 3.700 11.433(127)| 46.132
E|8.266 6.833 7.000 -0.1 7.733
82 563 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP D] 4.20012.566 (97)[ 4.300 11.300(103)| 4.700 10.666 (113)[ 4.400 11.500(125)| 46.032
E|8.366 7.000 5.966 7.100
83 556 MENDEZ Ana Karina PER D 3.800 12.300(113)| 4.700 12.266 (74)| 4.500 9.766(136)| 4.300 11.633(120)| 45.965
E| 8.500 7.566 5366 -0.1 7.333
84 527 LEE Dayeong KOR D] 4.200 12.500(100)| 4.900 12.233 (75)[ 4.500 10.966 (103)| 4.500 10.033(141)| 45732
E|8600 -03 7.333 6.466 5633 -01
85 577 LAl Pin-Ju TPE D] 4.200 11.133(144)[ 4.100 10.966 (110)| 4.900 10.866 (106)[ 4.800 12.566 (60)| 45 531
E[{7233 -03 6.866 5.966 7.766
86 553 COBB Reece NzL D] 3.600 12.066 (124)| 4.200 11.833 (88)| 5.100 9.933(133)[ 4.100 11.666 (117)| 45.498
E| 8.466 7.633 4.933 -01 7.666 -0.1
87 472 MAEKELAE Sani FIN D| 3.80012.166 (120)| 4.600 11.100(104)| 4.300 10.366 (122)| 4.100 11.733(111)| 45 365
E|8466 -0.1 6.500 6.066 7.633
88 554 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira NzL D] 3.40011.733(135)| 4.200 10.833 (117)[ 4.600 10.966 (102)| 4.200 11.833(104)| 45 365
E|8.333 6.633 6.466  -0.1 7733 -01
89 597 LEON Milca VEN D] 3.60012.200(117)[ 4.900 11.766 (90)| 4.600 9.666 (137)| 4.200 11.700(113)| 45 332
E| 8.600 6.866 5.066 7.600 -0.1
90 460 ABOELHASAN Jana EGY D] 3.200 11.600(138)[ 4.400 10.900(113)[ 4.600 10.500 (116)| 4.400 12.266 (74)| 45 266
E| 8.400 6.500 5.900 7.866
91 586 KOZLOVSKA Marharyta UKR D] 3.600 12.200(117)| 4.600 10.866 (115)[ 4.700 10.500 (117)| 4.500 11.633 (121)| 45.199
E| 8.600 6.266 5.800 7233 -01
92 454 PETERKOVA Klara CZE D| 3.600 12.200(117)| 4.100 10.833 (116) 5.000 10.433(121)| 4.500 11.666 (118)| 45.132
E| 8.600 6.733 5.433 7.366 -0.2
93 555 NAVAS Karla PAN D] 4.600 13.066 (56)| 4.900 11.066 (105)| 4.800 8.833(143)[ 4.900 12.133 (88)| 45.098
E|8566 -0.1 6.166 4433 -04 7.233
94 558 DIAZ Nicole PUR D] 4.200 12.400(107)| 3.900 10.766 (120)[ 4.900 10.066 (131)| 4.400 11.833(106)| 45.065
E{8300 -0.1 6.866 5266 -0.1 7.433
95 441 SANTI Franchesca CHI D|5.00013.666 (28)| 4.300 10.333(130)| 4.600 8.833(144)| 4.800 12.200 (84)| 45.032
E| 8.666 6.033 4.233 7.400
96 452 BACHURINA Tatiana CYP D] 3.200 11.600(138)[ 4.400 10.933(111)[ 4.700 11.133 (92)| 4.000 11.333(128)| 44.999
E| 8.400 6.533 6.433 7.333
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97 574 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA D| 3.800 11.400(143)| 3.900 10.200 (132)[ 4.500 11.266 (87)| 4.800 12.033 (97)| 44.899
E|7.700 -0.1 6.300 6.766 7.233
98 450 FURAC Petra CRO D 3.600 12.300(112)| 4.000 10.666 (122)| 3.800 10.100 (129)| 4.200 11.000(134)| 44.066
E|8.700 6.666 6.400 -0.1 6.900 -0.1
99 509 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR HM |SL  D|3.60012.066 (124)| 2.600 9.833(137)| 4.100 10.133(128)| 4.300 12.033 (94)| 44.065
E| 8.466 7.233 6.033 7.733
100 492 KATSALI Elvira GRE D] 3.200 11.833(131)| 3.600 9.566 (139)[ 4.700 12.333 (40)| 4.300 10.200(138)| 43.932
E|8.633 5.966 7.633 5.900
101 581 NEWMAN-ACHEE AB TTO D| 4.200 13.000 (57)| 3.300 8.566 (142) 4.200 10.333(123)| 4.800 11.700(116)| 43,599
E| 8.800 5566 -0.3 6.133 7.000 -0.1
102 402 SALEM Lahna ALG D] 3.60012.033(127)| 4.700 10.466 (128)| 4.100 10.233 (126)| 4.200 10.733(136)| 43 465
E|8.433 5.766 6.133 6.533
103 456 PETERSEN Freja DEN D] 3.600 11.800(132)| 4.100 10.133(133)[ 4.500 11.133 (91)| 4.300 10.133(139)| 43.199
E| 8.200 6.033 6.633 6.133 -0.3
104 596 KHALILOVA Ominakhon UzZB D| 3.400 11.600 (140)| 3.900 9.400 (140) 4.500 10.100(130)| 4.500 11.866 (103)| 42 966
E| 8.200 5.500 5.600 7.366
105 401 BOUKHATEM Fatma Zohra ALG D] 3.600 12.000(129)| 3.000 10.566 (126)| 4.200 8.500(145)| 4.500 11.466 (126)| 42 532
E| 8.400 7.566 4.300 6.966
106 449 MORALES Franciny CRC D] 5.00012.033(128)[ 4.300 9.900(136)| 4.600 9.566 (139)[ 4.500 10.766 (135)| 42 265
E|7.333 -03 5.600 5266 -0.3 6.266
107 525 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ D 3.400 11.666 (137)| 3.300 10.633(124)| 4.300 9.200(142)| 4.400 10.300(137)| 41.799
E|8366 -0.1 7.333 4.900 5.900
108 541 VELLA CLARK Tara MLT D] 3.80012.166(121)[ 4.200 7.566 (145)[ 4.400 10.533 (115)| 4.200 11.133(131)| 41.398
E|8.366 3.366 6.133 7.333 -0.4
595 ARIPOVA Dildora uzs D DNS  |4.600 9.933(135) DNS DNS DNF
E 5.333
567 ELPITIYA BADALG.D. SRl D DNS DNS DNS  [3.100 6.700(143)  DNF
E 7900 -43
451 KUKULJAN FRLETA Nika CRO D] 3.000 11.666 (136) DNS 4.500 9.566 (140)| 4.900 11.766 (110) DNF
E| 8.666 5166 -0.1 7.066 -0.2
440 MARIHUAN Antonia CHI D DNS 4.600 10.833(118) 3.300 8.466 (146) DNS DNF
E 6.233 5266 -0.1
463 TAMAN Nancy EGY D| 5.000 13.733 (22) DNS DNS DNS DNF
E|8733

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rk Apparatus Rank Rx Reserve for All-Around Final
E Vault L’T Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
4,7 swiss e Official Results Provider
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